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1  Benton, Josh 44 11 33 1 17  Hustedde, Jeremy 42 4 38 0

1  Reeser, Jay 50 10 40 0 17  Hanvey, Bryan 37 1 36 1

1  Reno, Chad 50 11 39 0 17  Perry, Dave 46 15 31 1

1  Silhavy, Jason 44 17 27 1 17  Laidlaw, Matt 44 12 32 0

2  Durzo, Dayton 50 7 43 0 16  Fuess, Rich 49 9 40 1

2  Loiseau, Dale 41 10 31 1 16  Fuess, Nick 50 18 32 0

2  Schad, Don 50 8 42 0 16  Wallin, Ryley 52 11 41 1

2  Schad, Jon 54 11 43 0 16  Gruchala, Nick 56 18 38 1

3  Moeller, Mat 46 16 30 1 15  Malter, Dax 39 5 34 0

3  Polansky, Dennis 45 8 37 0 15  Brown, Jon 45 11 34 1

3  Polansky, Dillon 43 7 36 1 15  Malter, Clint 45 7 38 0

3  Yaklovich, Keith 39 5 34 1 15  Frauenfelder, Brian 41 2 39 0

4  Dzengolewski, Brian 47 15 32 1 14  Palmer, Brandon 50 14 36 0

4  Hartman, Rob 44 7 37 1 14  Renner, Matt 42 4 38 0

4  Morris, Lossie 44 11 33 1 14  Flynn, Brian 47 12 35 0

4  Scnneider, Steve 45 13 32 1 14  Durbin, Mike 54 11 43 0

5  Despain, Don 43 7 36 1 13  Schildnecht, Bret 45 6 39 0

5  Henderson, George 44 8 36 0.5 13  Kettwick, Paul 48 12 36 0.5

5  Klein, Kip 46 8 38 0 13  Maher, Jay 46 13 33 1

5  Mohler, Greg 43 8 35 0 13  Coers, Jon 44 10 34 1

6  Siegel, Bob 54 15 39 0 12  Wood, Jeff 40 6 34 1

6  Siegel, Jim 53 12 41 0 12  Mendiola, Scotte 39 5 34 1

6  Smith, Rob 42 4 38 0.5 12  Shanklin, Bobby 41 3 38 0.5

6  Thouvenot, Ken 46 15 31 1 12  Oswalt, Russ 44 6 38 0

7  Comeaux, Steve 47 11 36 1 11  Forfeit F F F 0

7  Daniels, Dan 45 14 31 1 11  Matsuyasu, Yutaka 42 8 34 0

7  Maggio, Brett 36 5 31 1 11  Golembeski, Joe 40 7 33 0

7  Zahn, Joe 37 7 30 1 11  Masching, Pat 39 7 32 0

8  Davis, Adam 43 8 35 0 10  Renner, Sam 39 5 34 1

8  Davis, Mark 46 11 35 1 10  Greene, Andrew 42 6 36 0

8  Kempfer, Chad 46 14 32 0 10  Schwoebel, Adam 41 10 31 1

8  Roberts, Dennis 48 11 37 0 10  Renner, Dan 42 10 32 1

9  Meyerhoff, Craig 49 11 38 0 20  Gray, Doug 40 9 31 1

9  Normansell Jr., Dan 45 10 35 0 20  Carter, Jason 42 11 31 1

9  Roberts, Brad 55 14 41 0 20  Sak, AJ 46 10 36 1

9  Woods, Steve 44 12 32 0 20  Butchko, Joe 41 12 29 1

10  Greene, Andrew 42 6 36 0 8  Davis, Mark 46 11 35 1

10  Renner, Dan 42 10 32 1 8  Roberts, Dennis 48 11 37 0

10  Renner, Sam 39 5 34 1 8  Davis, Adam 43 8 35 0

10  Schwoebel, Adam 41 10 31 1 8  Kempfer, Chad 46 14 32 0

11  Golembeski, Joe 40 7 33 0 7  Maggio, Brett 36 5 31 1

11  Masching, Pat 39 7 32 0 7  Zahn, Joe 37 7 30 1

11  Matsuyasu, Yutaka 42 8 34 0 7  Daniels, Dan 45 14 31 1

12  Mendiola, Scotte 39 5 34 1 6  Siegel, Jim 53 12 41 0

12  Oswalt, Russ 44 6 38 0 6  Thouvenot, Ken 46 15 31 1

12  Shanklin, Bobby 41 3 38 0.5 6  Smith, Rob 42 4 38 0.5

12  Wood, Jeff 40 6 34 1 6  Siegel, Bob 54 15 39 0

13  Coers, Jon 44 10 34 1 5  Mohler, Greg 43 8 35 0

13  Kettwick, Paul 48 12 36 0.5 5  Henderson, George 44 8 36 0.5

13  Maher, Jay 46 13 33 1 5  Klein, Kip 46 8 38 0



13  Schildnecht, Bret 45 6 39 0 5  Despain, Don 43 7 36  1.00 

14  Durbin, Mike 54 11 43 0 4  Scnneider, Steve 45 13 32 1

14  Flynn, Brian 47 12 35 0 4  Morris, Lossie 44 11 33 1

14  Palmer, Brandon 50 14 36 0 4  Dzengolewski, Brian 47 15 32 1

14  Renner, Matt 42 4 38 0 4  Hartman, Rob 44 7 37 1

15  Brown, Jon 45 11 34 1 3  Polansky, Dennis 45 8 37 0

15  Frauenfelder, Brian 41 2 39 0 3  Yaklovich, Keith 39 5 34 1

15  Malter, Clint 45 7 38 0 3  Polansky, Dillon 43 7 36 1

15  Malter, Dax 39 5 34 0 3  Moeller, Mat 46 16 30 1

16  Fuess, Nick 50 18 32 0 2  Loiseau, Dale 41 10 31 1

16  Fuess, Rich 49 9 40 1 2  Durzo, Dayton 50 7 43 0

16  Gruchala, Nick 56 18 38 1 2  Schad, Jon 54 11 43 0

16  Wallin, Ryley 52 11 41 1 2  Schad, Don 50 8 42 0

17  Hanvey, Bryan 37 1 36 1 1  Reeser, Jay 50 10 40 0

17  Hustedde, Jeremy 42 4 38 0 1  Benton, Josh 44 11 33 1

17  Laidlaw, Matt 44 12 32 0 1  Silhavy, Jason 44 17 27 1

17  Perry, Dave 46 15 31 1 1  Reno, Chad 50 11 39 0

18  Brand, Bob 58 16 42 0 19  Bowlin, Brad 45 9 36 1

18  Derickson, Devitt 53 18 35 0 19  Lael, Tim 49 15 34 1

18  Derickson, Pierce 54 18 36 0 19  Templeman, Troy 44 10 34 1

18  White, Mark 56 18 38 0 19  Swanson, Sean 50 16 34 1

19  Bowlin, Brad 45 9 36 1 18  Brand, Bob 58 16 42 0

19  Lael, Tim 49 15 34 1 18  Derickson, Devitt 53 18 35 0

19  Swanson, Sean 50 16 34 1 18  White, Mark 56 18 38 0

19  Templeman, Troy 44 10 34 1 18  Derickson, Pierce 54 18 36 0

20  Butchko, Joe 41 12 29 1 9  Woods, Steve 44 12 32 0

20  Carter, Jason 42 11 31 1 9  Normansell Jr., Dan 45 10 35 0

20  Gray, Doug 40 9 31 1 9  Meyerhoff, Craig 49 11 38 0

20  Sak, AJ 46 10 36 1 9  Roberts, Brad 55 14 41 0


